operating partnership, INREIT Properties, LLLP successfully closed on the Countryside 
Apartments building in Fargo, North Dakota.  The property includes 24 apartment units and 24 
garage spaces. The property is located in a quiet mature neighborhood.  The building was 
purchased for Eight Hundred Sixty-Four Thousand Dollars ($864,000). 

ABOUT INREIT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST 

INREIT Real Estate Investment Trust is a registered, but unincorporated business trust formed in North Dakota to invest in a 
diversified portfolio primarily of commercial properties (such as retail, office and medical) and multi-family dwellings (such as